        Standard PG Step Motors
PG25L-D24-HHC1
             Model Specifications
Model: PG25L-D24-HHC1
Step Angle: 0.495 °
Drive Voltage: DC 24.0 V
Shaft Length: 10mm
Wire Length:
300mm fly lead (no
connector)
Wire Holder: 90 deg. Left
Gear Ratio: 1/30.1
Electrical: 24V, 250mA
  Bipolar Constant Current
  28 ohms, MS70A
                      NMB Technologies Corporation -  Motor Group  - Phone: 847-981-5190  -  e-mail:  motors@nmbtc.com
PG25L-D24-HHC1
                      NMB Technologies Corporation -  Motor Group  - Phone: 847-981-5190  -  e-mail:  motors@nmbtc.com